	:45 RCVD		
		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.	
Recording Requested by: LENDER SERVICE BUI		Filed for record at request of:	
USB Loan # 4904808	3		
GNMA Pool# 163219 LSB # USB05 - 5398		on this <u>27th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> A.D., 19 <u>4</u> at <u>1:45</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly reco	
When recorded mail to:	-3378 1997	in VolM94 ofMortgagesPage	288
Lender Service Bureau	LENDER	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Anuline Muele	ndear
555 University Avenue S Sacramento, CA 95825	uite 130 <u>SERVICE</u> BUREAU		De
		Fee, \$10,00	
ASS	IGNMENT OF MORTGA	GE/DEED OF TRUST	
For good and valuable co	onsideration, the sufficiency of wh	ich is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	
	US BANCORP MORT	File 2019년 2019년 2019년 2019년 - 2019년 201 1919년 1월 1919년 1월 1919년 1월 1919년 2019년 2	
whose oddesee is 501 C D			
- WHOSE BUUICSS 18 DUT O.E.	Hawmorne Blvd.: Portland: OR)7214 (Gran	tor
김 씨는 동물은 동물은 가격 방법을 가지?	. Hawthorne Blvd., Portland, OR 9 nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, 1	영수없 2013년 1월 2012년 2018년 2018년 1월 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년 1월 2017년	ltor)
김 씨는 동물은 동물은 가격 방법을 가지?	. Hawthorne Blvd., Portland, OR 9 nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, 1 PLATTE VALLEY	transfer and set over to:	ltor)
By these presents does con	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, s PLATTE VALLEY	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P.	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th	nvey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, i PLATTE VALLEY. Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon.	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran scribed therein with all interest,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran scribed therein with all interest,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran scribed therein with all interest,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, to all liens, and any rights d Said Mortgage is recorded Official Records on April Original Mortgagor:	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran scribed therein with all interest,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d Said Mortgage is recorded Official Records on April Original Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount:	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County 116, 1986 C OSBORN, ML OSBORN \$34,000.00	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran Scribed therein with all interest, of Klamath,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d Said Mortgage is recorder Official Records on April Original Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount: Property Address:	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County 116, 1986 C OSBORN, ML OSBORN	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran Scribed therein with all interest, of Klamath,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, to all liens, and any rights do Said Mortgage is recorded Official Records on April Original Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount: Property Address: Property/Tax ID #:	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County 116, 1986 C OSBORN, ML OSBORN \$34,000.00	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran Scribed therein with all interest, of Klamath,	
By these presents does con whose address is 601 5th the described Mortgage, t all liens, and any rights d Said Mortgage is recorder Official Records on April Original Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount: Property Address:	nvcy, grant, bargain, sell, assign, PLATTE VALLEY Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361 ogether with the certain note(s) de ue or to become due thereon. d in the State of Oregon, County 116, 1986 C OSBORN, ML OSBORN \$34,000.00	transfer and set over to: FUNDING, L.P. (Gran Scribed therein with all interest, of Klamath,	

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a sealed instrument by its duly authorized officer.

Date: December 1, 1993

US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY

no Carter >

Charlene Carter, Vice President

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY

Notary Acknowledgement

STATE of California County of Sacramento

On December 1, 1993 before mc, Virginia L. Massey, personally appeared Charlene Carter, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity and that by her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Virginia A. Massey, Notary Public

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein

O Lender Service Bureau ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



Vice: President